Los Angeles Pool League

Team Standings
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TEAM

Stroke of Genius
Regul8ors
Really Batch!
Break Like the Wind
Full Force

The Sooeezes
Z8nkers

Team Balls
Eagles

Alpha Cues
Alter Eagles
Golden Guppies
Team Alchemy

The Breakfast Club

GMS

118/42
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Los Angeles Pool League

Player Standings by Team

NAME

Amador, Marvin
Sanchez, Phil
Dauer, Gabe
Schroder, Max
Escobar, Eddy

Aguilar, Inri

Lewis, Mark

Hulls, Fred
Reveron, Domingo
Xuan, Derek
Alvarez, Salvador
Nava, Joe

Ace, Xavier

WIN PCT

52.50 %

45.45 %

44.83 %

39.29 %

16.67 %

61.11 %

45.83 %

41.67 %

40.00 %

30.00 %

28.95%

26.47 %

GMS WON

21/19

15/18

13/16

11/17

5/25

0/0

11/7

11/13

5/7

4/6

6/14

11/27

9/25

WKS

10

10

10

10

BRs

WZs

TRs

WBs

CWs

PMs



Eclipse, Element (Aaron)

Chiu, Carson
McDonald, Chase
Refael, Ran

Duran, Eric
Quigley, Brenden
Ashby, Walker
Bradbury, Matthew

Yiamouyiannis, Apollo

Fambro, Allen
Carrillo, Arturo
Shadraconis, Soapy
Tulloss, Justin
Redenski, Arthur
McLaurin, Darrell

Givens, Jeremiah

0.00 %

83.33 %

75.00 %

71.88 %

70.00 %

65.63 %

60.00 %

50.00 %

0.00 %

63.64 %

57.89 %

50.00 %

38.89 %

36.11 %

31.25%

0/4

10/2

9/3

23/9

14/6

21/11

12/8

14/14

0/4

14/8

22/16

6/6

14/22

13/23

5/11

0/0

10



Castellanos, Arnold
Trucios, Robert
Monroe, David
Salem, Mehdi
Trucios, Jennifer

Castellanos, Angelica

Jussal, Ricky
Marcos, Ariel
Tamindzija, Jen
Moss, Casi
Manning, Emily
Simon, Shelly

Salazar, Marilou

Rodriguez, Christian
Rodriguez, Andy
Rodriguez, Gabriel

Nealon, Joe

91.67 %

70.00 %

60.00 %

56.25 %

50.00 %

38.24 %

61.54 %

50.00 %

42.31 %

33.33%

30.77 %

11.54 %

7.69 %

75.00 %

75.00 %

71.88 %

66.67 %

33/3

21/9

12/8

9/7

12/12

13/21

16/10

3/3

11/15

8/16

8/18

3/23

2/24

18/6

9/3

23/9

20/10

18



Bourgault, Jon
Berrios, Schesary

Gutierrez, Ray

Gonzalez, Jake
Yacoub, Patrick
Ferry, Arnell

Nii, Jeffrey

Lee, Ken

Gee, Christopher

Cruz, Ray

Am, Rhino Lay

Valenzuela, Roberto

Khatao, Baj
Torres, Jose
Ballesteros, Al

Giles Jr, Cliff

62.50 %

55.26 %

76.92 %

75.76 %

75.00 %

75.00 %

58.62 %

52.78 %

95.83 %

87.50 %

83.33 %

81.25%

69.44 %

65.63 %

50.00 %

15/9

21/17

0/0

20/6

25/8

24/8

3/1

17/12

19/17

23/1

14/2

10/2

13/3

25/11

21/11

12/12

10

14

11



Prather, Jim
Godinez, Chris
Schwartz, Wesley
Mahed, Medhat
Moseman, Chanelle

Ahnert, Pierre

Lyzenga, Daniel
Barrington, Andrew
Pisa, Ben

Ford, Patrick
Cummings, Andrew
Patel, Shivam

Rigo de Righi, Dante

Jow, Laurie
Clark, John
Kim, Kathy

Serpico, Joseph

65.63 %

42.50 %

33.33%

6.25 %

3.57 %

0.00 %

60.00 %

52.94 %

47.50 %

47.22 %

43.75 %

30.00 %

0.00 %

34.62 %

2917 %

2917 %

28.13 %

21/11

17/23

4/8

1/15

1/27

0/32

12/8

18/16

19/21

17/19

7/9

3/7

0/4

9/17

7/17

7/17

9/23

10



Boling, Olivia

Wilson, Matthew

Kimball, Monty
Haneiwich, Bryan
Brewer, Ray
Javier, Jefferson
Kim, Saeromi

Auzenne, Julian

Rose, Renold
Dorizas, Andy
Duckman, Steve
Kendrick, Darren
Glasgow, Jamal
Davenport, Tod

Hughes, Paul

25.00 %

16.67 %

71.43 %

63.33 %

60.71 %

59.09 %

54.17 %

53.57 %

64.29 %

62.50 %

56.52 %

42.86 %

38.46 %

37.04 %

26.09 %

6/18

5/25

20/8

19/11

17/11

13/9

13/11

15/13

18/10

20/12

13/10

6/8

5/8

10/17

6/17

11



