

Los Angeles Pool League

Team Standings

# ↑	TEAM	GMS	WKS
1	Stroke of Genius	118/42	10
2	Regul8ors	108/52	10
3	Really Batch!	106/54	10
4	Break Like the Wind	103/57	10
5	Full Force	100/60	10
6	The Sooeezes	97/63	10
7	Z8nkers	78/82	10
8	Team Balls	76/84	10
9	Eagles	74/86	10
10	Alpha Cues	65/95	10
11	Alter Eagles	57/103	10
12	Golden Guppies	51/109	10
13	Team Alchemy	44/116	10
14	The Breakfast Club	43/117	10

Los Angeles Pool League

Player Standings by Team

NAME	WIN PCT	GMS WON	WKS	BRs	WZs	TRs	WBs	CWs	PMs
Alpha Cues									
Amador, Marvin	52.50 %	21/19	10	0	0	0	0	7	2
Sanchez, Phil	45.45 %	15/18	10	0	0	0	0	7	1
Dauer, Gabe	44.83 %	13/16	9	0	0	0	0	3	0
Schroder, Max	39.29 %	11/17	9	0	0	0	0	3	0
Escobar, Eddy	16.67 %	5/25	10	0	0	0	0	2	0
Aguilar, Inri	-	0/0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Alter Eagles									
Lewis, Mark	61.11 %	11/7	5	0	0	1	0	6	1
Hulls, Fred	45.83 %	11/13	6	0	0	0	0	3	0
Reveron, Domingo	41.67 %	5/7	3	0	0	0	0	4	1
Xuan, Derek	40.00 %	4/6	3	0	0	0	0	2	0
Alvarez, Salvador	30.00 %	6/14	5	0	0	0	0	2	0
Nava, Joe	28.95 %	11/27	10	0	0	0	0	3	0
Ace, Xavier	26.47 %	9/25	9	0	0	0	0	3	0

Eclipse, Element (Aaron)	0.00 %	0/4	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
Break Like the Wind									
Chiu, Carson	83.33 %	10/2	3	0	0	0	0	8	2
McDonald, Chase	75.00 %	9/3	3	0	0	0	0	6	1
Refael, Ran	71.88 %	23/9	8	0	0	2	0	5	2
Duran, Eric	70.00 %	14/6	5	0	0	0	0	6	2
Quigley, Brenden	65.63 %	21/11	8	0	0	3	0	8	3
Ashby, Walker	60.00 %	12/8	5	0	0	1	0	3	0
Bradbury, Matthew	50.00 %	14/14	7	0	0	0	0	3	0
Yiamouyiannis, Apollo	0.00 %	0/4	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
Eagles									
Fambro, Allen	63.64 %	14/8	6	0	0	0	0	5	2
Carrillo, Arturo	57.89 %	22/16	10	0	0	0	0	4	0
Shadraconis, Soapy	50.00 %	6/6	3	0	0	0	0	2	0
Tulloss, Justin	38.89 %	14/22	9	0	0	0	0	4	1
Redenski, Arthur	36.11 %	13/23	9	0	0	0	0	4	0
McLaurin, Darrell	31.25 %	5/11	4	0	0	0	0	2	0
Givens, Jeremiah	-	0/0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Full Force									

Castellanos, Arnold	91.67 %	33/3	9	0	0	1	0	18	6
Trucios, Robert	70.00 %	21/9	8	0	0	0	0	7	2
Monroe, David	60.00 %	12/8	5	0	0	0	0	5	0
Salem, Mehdi	56.25 %	9/7	4	0	0	0	0	4	1
Trucios, Jennifer	50.00 %	12/12	5	0	0	0	0	3	0
Castellanos, Angelica	38.24 %	13/21	9	0	0	0	0	3	0
Golden Guppies									
Jussal, Ricky	61.54 %	16/10	8	0	0	0	0	6	2
Marcos, Ariel	50.00 %	3/3	3	0	0	0	0	3	0
Tamindzija, Jen	42.31 %	11/15	9	0	0	0	0	2	0
Moss, Casi	33.33 %	8/16	7	0	0	0	0	2	0
Manning, Emily	30.77 %	8/18	10	0	0	0	0	2	0
Simon, Shelly	11.54 %	3/23	9	0	0	0	0	1	0
Salazar, Marilou	7.69 %	2/24	9	0	0	0	0	1	0
Really Batch!									
Rodriguez, Christian	75.00 %	18/6	6	0	0	0	0	7	2
Rodriguez, Andy	75.00 %	9/3	3	0	0	0	0	6	1
Rodriguez, Gabriel	71.88 %	23/9	9	0	0	0	0	7	2
Nealon, Joe	66.67 %	20/10	9	0	0	2	0	5	1

Bourgault, Jon	62.50 %	15/9	7	0	0	0	0	8	1
Berrios, Schesary	55.26 %	21/17	10	0	0	0	0	4	0
Gutierrez, Ray	-	0/0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Regul8ors									
Gonzalez, Jake	76.92 %	20/6	7	0	0	3	0	6	3
Yacoub, Patrick	75.76 %	25/8	9	0	0	0	0	6	2
Ferry, Arnell	75.00 %	24/8	9	0	0	1	0	13	4
Nii, Jeffrey	75.00 %	3/1	1	0	0	0	0	2	0
Lee, Ken	58.62 %	17/12	9	0	0	2	0	6	1
Gee, Christopher	52.78 %	19/17	9	0	0	1	0	5	1
Stroke of Genius									
Cruz, Ray	95.83 %	23/1	6	0	0	3	0	14	5
Am, Rhino Lay	87.50 %	14/2	4	0	0	1	0	11	2
Valenzuela, Roberto	83.33 %	10/2	3	0	0	0	0	9	2
Khatao, Baj	81.25 %	13/3	4	0	0	0	0	6	1
Torres, Jose	69.44 %	25/11	9	0	0	0	0	6	2
Ballesteros, Al	65.63 %	21/11	8	0	0	1	0	6	2
Giles Jr, Cliff	50.00 %	12/12	6	0	0	1	0	5	1
Team Alchemy									

Prather, Jim	65.63 %	21/11	8	0	0	0	0	6	1
Godinez, Chris	42.50 %	17/23	10	0	0	0	0	4	0
Schwartz, Wesley	33.33 %	4/8	3	0	0	0	0	2	0
Mahed, Medhat	6.25 %	1/15	4	0	0	0	0	1	0
Moseman, Chanelle	3.57 %	1/27	7	0	0	0	0	1	0
Ahnert, Pierre	0.00 %	0/32	8	0	0	0	0	0	0
Team Balls									
Lyzenga, Daniel	60.00 %	12/8	5	0	0	0	0	6	1
Barrington, Andrew	52.94 %	18/16	9	0	0	0	0	3	0
Pisa, Ben	47.50 %	19/21	10	0	0	0	0	4	1
Ford, Patrick	47.22 %	17/19	9	0	0	0	0	6	0
Cummings, Andrew	43.75 %	7/9	4	0	0	0	0	2	0
Patel, Shivam	30.00 %	3/7	3	0	0	0	0	2	0
Rigo de Righi, Dante	0.00 %	0/4	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
The Breakfast Club									
Jow, Laurie	34.62 %	9/17	8	0	0	0	0	3	0
Clark, John	29.17 %	7/17	7	0	0	0	0	2	0
Kim, Kathy	29.17 %	7/17	6	0	0	0	0	2	0
Serpico, Joseph	28.13 %	9/23	9	0	0	0	0	3	0

Boling, Olivia	25.00 %	6/18	7	0	0	0	0	2	0
Wilson, Matthew	16.67 %	5/25	9	0	0	0	0	2	0
The Soooezes									
Kimball, Monty	71.43 %	20/8	9	0	0	0	0	8	2
Haneiwich, Bryan	63.33 %	19/11	9	0	0	1	0	11	2
Brewer, Ray	60.71 %	17/11	10	0	0	1	0	6	1
Javier, Jefferson	59.09 %	13/9	7	0	0	0	0	3	0
Kim, Saeromi	54.17 %	13/11	8	0	0	0	0	5	1
Auzenne, Julian	53.57 %	15/13	9	0	0	0	0	6	1
Z8nkers									
Rose, Renold	64.29 %	18/10	7	0	0	0	0	5	1
Dorizas, Andy	62.50 %	20/12	9	0	0	2	0	7	2
Duckman, Steve	56.52 %	13/10	8	0	0	0	0	6	0
Kendrick, Darren	42.86 %	6/8	4	0	0	0	0	4	1
Glasgow, Jamal	38.46 %	5/8	4	0	0	0	0	2	0
Davenport, Tod	37.04 %	10/17	8	0	0	0	0	6	1
Hughes, Paul	26.09 %	6/17	7	0	0	0	0	3	0